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ATTENTION: 2018 TAX BILLS WILL BE AVAILABLE
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NOVEMBER 1, 2018. No 2018 Tax Payments can be made until the actual
2018 tax bills are mailed and are available online November 1st, 2018. DO NOT

mail early payments based on the TRIM notice of estimated taxes, as these
payments cannot be accepted and will be rejected and returned.

Delinquent Tax Bills for Prior Years: No Partial Payments can be accepted for Delinquent accounts,
only the full balance can be paid online and mailed partial payments will be rejected and returned.

If you need to request Wire Payment Instructions: email your request to revenue@broward.org.

ATTENTION: LOCAL BUSINESS TAX PAYMENTS.

After your online payment is made and confirmed, please PRINT

YOUR BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT from the link shown on your payment
receipt page (also shown on your business account page). To request a

printed receipt be mailed, contact businesstax@broward.org

CREDIT & DEBIT CARD FEES: credit and Debit card transactions will be charged

2.55% of the full payment amount ($1.95 minimum fee). You will be shown and asked to

approve the amount of this NON-REFUNDABLE convenience fee before completing your payment and
check-out process. There is NO FEE for making payment by the eCheck payment method.

Bill History — Real Estate Account AtSW 1 CT

| Real Estate Account #494202-02-0830 || Parcel details Latest bill . Full bi
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Amounts as of 10/22/2018

Pay all: $488.90

Bill Balance
- 2017 Annual Bill $18.62
Pay this bill: $18.62
2016 Annual Bill $59.08
Pay this bill: $59.08
-, Issued certificate #7862 Face $46.55 05/25/2017  Certificate issued
Rate 18% 04/14/2017 Advertisement file created
2015 Annual Bill $66.12
Pay this bill: $66.12
-, Issued certificate #8686 Face $56.48 05/26/2016 Certificate issued
Rate 18% 04/15/2016  Advertisement file created
2014 Annual Bill $77.31
Pay this bill: $77.31
-, Issued certificate #9461 Face $49.01 06/01/2015 Certificate issued
Rate 18% 04/17/2015 Advertisement file created
2013 Annual Bill $73.26
Pay this bill: $73.26
4, Issued certificate #9648 06/01/2014 Certificate issued
Total Balance $488.90

Pay all: $488.90

https://broward.county-taxes.com/public/real estate/parcels/494202-02-0830/bills
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2012 Annual Bill

" Issued certificate #9676

2011 Annual Bill

" Issued certificate #11140

2010 Annual Bill
- Expired certificate #11544

2009 Annual Bill
" Expired certificate #7431

2008 Annual Bill

~ Expired certificate #48817

2007 Annual Bill

" Expired certificate #39146

2006 Annual Bill

- Expired certificate #26400

2005 Annual Bill
~ Expired certificate #17459

2004 Annual Bill

2003 Annual Bill
" Redeemed certificate #15311

2002 Annual Bill
" Redeemed certificate #16068

2001 Annual Bill
" Redeemed certificate #17110

2000 Annual Bill
" Redeemed certificate #17075

1999 Annual Bill
"~ Redeemed certificate #15718

Total Balance

https://broward.county-taxes.com/public/real estate/parcels/494202-02-0830/bills

Balance

Face $37.33
Rate 18%

$99.00

Face $56.38
Rate 18%

$95.51

Face $84.21
Rate 18%

$0.00

Face $36.97
Rate 18%

$0.00

Face $35.66
Rate 18%

$0.00

Face $33.90
Rate 18%

$0.00

Face $27.43
Rate 18%

$0.00

Face $29.83
Rate 18%

$0.00

Face $31.94
Rate 18%

$0.00

$0.00

Face $29.36
Rate 18%

$0.00

Face $30.09
Rate 18%

$0.00

Face $30.04
Rate 18%

$0.00

Face $30.25
Rate 18%

$0.00

Face $32.23
Rate 18%

$488.90

Pay all: $488.90

04/14/2014

Advertisement file created

Pay this bill: $99.00

06/01/2013
04/15/2013

Certificate issued

Advertisement file created

Pay this bill: $95.51

06/01/2012
04/18/2012

05/17/2011
05/02/2011

06/01/2010
04/24/2010

06/01/2009
05/01/2009

06/01/2008
05/01/2008

06/01/2007
05/01/2007

06/01/2006
05/01/2006

03/23/2005
Effective 03/22/2005

03/24/2005

03/24/2005
06/01/2004
05/01/2004

03/24/2005

03/24/2005
06/01/2003
05/01/2003

03/24/2005

03/24/2005
06/01/2002
05/01/2002

03/24/2005

03/24/2005
06/01/2001
05/01/2001

03/24/2005

03/24/2005
06/01/2000

Pay all: $488.90

Certificate issued

Advertisement file created

Certificate issued

Advertisement file created

Certificate issued

Advertisement file created

Certificate issued

Advertisement file created

Certificate issued

Advertisement file created

Certificate issued

Advertisement file created

Certificate issued

Advertisement file created

Paid $28.44 Receipt #2004-1011877

Paid $40.01 Receipt #2004-1103605
Certificate redeemed

Certificate issued

Advertisement file created

Paid $46.27 Receipt #2004-1103605
Certificate redeemed

Certificate issued

Advertisement file created

Paid $51.61 Receipt #2004-1103605
Certificate redeemed

Certificate issued

Advertisement file created

Paid $57.37 Receipt #2004-1103605
Certificate redeemed

Certificate issued

Advertisement file created

Paid $66.52 Receipt #2004-1103605
Certificate redeemed

Certificate issued
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Pay all: $488.90
Bill Balance

05/01/2000 Advertisement file created
Total Balance $488.90

Pay all: $488.90
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