Bill history - Real Estate Account at SW 1 CT - TaxSys - Broward County Records, Taxe... Page 1 of 3



ATTENTION: 2018 TAX BILLS WILL BE AVAILABLE

NOVEMBER 1, 2018. No 2018 Tax Payments can be made until the actual 2018 tax bills are mailed and are available online November 1st, 2018. DO NOT mail early payments based on the TRIM notice of estimated taxes, as these payments cannot be accepted and will be rejected and returned.

Delinquent Tax Bills for Prior Years: No Partial Payments can be accepted for Delinquent accounts, only the full balance can be paid online and mailed partial payments will be rejected and returned.

If you need to request Wire Payment Instructions: email your request to revenue@broward.org.

ATTENTION: LOCAL BUSINESS TAX PAYMENTS.

<u>After</u> your online payment is made and confirmed, please PRINT YOUR BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT from the link shown on your payment receipt page (also shown on your business account page). To request a printed receipt be mailed, contact businesstax@broward.org

CREDIT & DEBIT CARD FEES: Credit and Debit card transactions will be charged 2.55% of the full payment amount (\$1.95 minimum fee). You will be shown and asked to approve the amount of this NON-REFUNDABLE convenience fee before completing your payment and check-out process. There is NO FEE for making payment by the eCheck payment method.

eal Estate Account #494202-02-0830		Parcel details 📋 Latest bill 👔 Full bill history		
mounts as of 10/22/2018				
Bill	Balance	Pay all: \$488.90		
2017 Annual Bill	\$18.62	Pay this bill: \$18.62		
2016 Annual Bill	\$59.08	Pay this bill: \$59.08		
🤶 Issued certificate #7862	Face \$46.55 Rate 18%	05/25/2017 Certificate issued 04/14/2017 Advertisement file created		
2015 Annual Bill	\$66.12	Pay this bill: \$66.12		
R Issued certificate #8686	Face \$56.48 Rate 18%	05/26/2016 Certificate issued 04/15/2016 Advertisement file created		
2014 Annual Bill	\$77.31	Pay this bill: \$77.31		
Rissued certificate #9461	Face \$49.01 Rate 18%	06/01/2015 Certificate issued 04/17/2015 Advertisement file created		
2013 Annual Bill	\$73.26	Pay this bill: \$73.26		
R Issued certificate #9648		06/01/2014 Certificate issued		
Total Balance	\$488.90	Pay all: \$488.90		

Bill	Palance	Pay all: \$488.90		
\$111	Balance Face \$37.33 Rate 18%	04/14/2014	Advertisement file created	
2012 Annual Bill	\$99.00	Dov this hills \$00 (20	Print (PDF
		Pay this bill: \$99.0	U	
Issued certificate #9676	Face \$56.38	06/01/2013	Certificate issued	
	Rate 18%	04/15/2013	Advertisement file created	
2011 Annual Bill	\$95.51	Pay this bill: \$95.5	51	Print (PDF
•				
Issued certificate #11140	Face \$84.21 Rate 18%		Certificate issued Advertisement file created	
2010 Annual Bill	\$0.00	04/10/2012	Auvenisement nie createu	
	\$0.00 Face \$36.97	05/17/2011	Certificate issued	Print (PDF
Expired certificate #11544	Rate 18%		Advertisement file created	
2009 Annual Bill	\$0.00	03/02/2011	Adventisement nie oreated	Print (PDF
	Face \$35.66	06/01/2010	Certificate issued	
Expired certificate #7431	Rate 18%		Advertisement file created	
2008 Annual Bill	\$0.00			Print (PDF
Expired certificate #48817	Face \$33.90	06/01/2009	Certificate issued	
Expired certificate #40017	Rate 18%	05/01/2009		
2007 Annual Bill	\$0.00			Print (PDF
Expired certificate #39146	Face \$27.43	06/01/2008	Certificate issued	- (
-Aprica certificate #33140	Rate 18%		Advertisement file created	
2006 Annual Bill	\$0.00			Print (PDF
Expired certificate #26400	Face \$29.83	06/01/2007	Certificate issued	,
	Rate 18%	05/01/2007	Advertisement file created	
2005 Annual Bill	\$0.00			Print (PDF
Expired certificate #17459	Face \$31.94	06/01/2006	Certificate issued	
	Rate 18%	05/01/2006	Advertisement file created	
2004 Annual Bill	\$0.00	03/23/2005 Effective 03/22/2005	Paid \$28.44 Receipt #2004-1011877	Print (PDF
2003 Annual Bill	\$0.00	03/24/2005	Paid \$40.01 Receipt #2004-1103605	
-			•	Print (PDF
Redeemed certificate #15311	Face \$29.36 Rate 18%	06/01/2004	Certificate redeemed Certificate issued	
			Advertisement file created	
2002 Annual Bill	\$0.00		Paid \$46.27 Receipt #2004-1103605	Print (PDF
Redeemed certificate #16068	Face \$30.09		Certificate redeemed	
	Rate 18%	06/01/2003	Certificate issued	
		05/01/2003	Advertisement file created	
2001 Annual Bill	\$0.00	03/24/2005	Paid \$51.61 Receipt #2004-1103605	Print (PDF
Redeemed certificate #17110	Face \$30.04	03/24/2005	Certificate redeemed	
	Rate 18%	06/01/2002	Certificate issued	
		05/01/2002	Advertisement file created	
2000 Annual Bill	\$0.00	03/24/2005	Paid \$57.37 Receipt #2004-1103605	Print (PDF
Redeemed certificate #17075	Face \$30.25	03/24/2005	Certificate redeemed	
	Rate 18%	06/01/2001		
			Advertisement file created	
1999 Annual Bill	\$0.00	03/24/2005	Paid \$66.52 Receipt #2004-1103605	Print (PDF
Redeemed certificate #15718	Face \$32.23 Rate 18%		Certificate redeemed	
	nate 10%	06/01/2000	Certificate issued	
otal Balance	\$488.90			
		Pay all: \$488.90		

Bill	Pay all: \$488.90 Balance		
	05/01/2000 Advertisement file created		
Total Balance	\$488.90 Pay all: \$488.90		
VISA MasterCard MERICAN Cards DISCOVER e-check			

© 1997–2018, Grant Street Group. All rights reserved. Help - Contact us - Terms of service - Records, Taxes & Treasury Div. home

